
Charu Mukhija

Subject DBMS

13/07/18 14/07/18

16/07/18 Orientation 17/07/18 Discussion of syllabus

18/07/18 Traditional file approach system 19/07/18 continue

20/07/18 continue 21/07/18 continue

23/07/18 Database approach 24/07/18 continue

25/07/18 continue 26/07/18 continue

27/07/18 Diff between file system & database 28/07/18 continue

30/07/18 Revision 31/07/18 Shahid Udham Singh Shahidi Diwas

01/08/18 DBMs and its function 02/08/18 Components of DBMS

03/08/18 Advantages & Disadvantages of DBMS 04/08/18 DBMS Architecture

06/08/18 continue 07/08/18 continue

08/08/18 continue 09/08/18 Data independence

10/08/18 continue 11/08/18 continue

13/08/18 Revision 14/08/18 Data models

15/08/18 Independence Day 16/08/18 continue

17/08/18 continue 18/08/18 Assignment

20/08/18 continue 21/08/18 continue

22/08/18 Id-Ul-Juha 23/08/18 continue

24/08/18 continue 25/08/18 Revision 

27/08/18 Keys 28/08/18 continue

29/08/18 continue 30/08/18 Revision 

31/08/18 Introduction to computers 01/09/18 continue

03/09/18 Janamashatmi 04/09/18 Use of comp in business

05/09/18 adv & disadv of computerised sys 06/09/18 continue

July 13, 2018 to July 14, 2018 (Week 1)

Lesson Plan Odd Semester (Session 2018-19)

August 06, 2018 to August 11, 2018(Week 5)

July 23, 2018 to July 28, 2018(Week 3)

August 20, 2018 to august 25, 2018(Week 7)

August 27, 2018 to September 01, 2018(Week 8)

September 03, 2018 to September 08, 2018(Week 9)

Name of Assistant/Associate Professor

Class       BBA II

July 16, 2018 to July 21, 2018(Week 2)

July 30, 2018 to August 04, 2018(Week 4)

August 13, 2018 to August 18, 2018(Week 6)



07/09/18 Talent Search Competition 08/09/18 Talent Search Competition



10/09/18 Payroll order 11/09/18 Banking & accounting

12/09/18 Revision 13/09/18 Introduction to SQL

14/09/18 Components of SQL 15/09/18 continue

17/09/18 continue 18/09/18 continue

19/09/18 continue 20/09/18 continue

21/09/18 continue 22/09/18 Revision 

24/09/18 Test 25/09/18 DDL Commands: Intro

26/09/18 continue 27/09/18 continue

28/09/18 continue 29/09/18 continue

01/10/18 Assignment 02/10/18 Gandhi Jayanti

03/10/18 DML: Intro 04/10/18 continue

05/10/18 continue 06/10/18 continue

08/10/18 continue 09/10/18 Revision 

10/10/18 Maharaja Aggarsain Jayanti 11/10/18 Operators: Intro

12/10/18 continue 13/10/18 continue

15/10/18 SQL functions: Intro 16/10/18 continue

17/10/18 continue 18/10/18 Dushehra

19/10/18 continue 20/10/18 continue

22/10/18 Revision 23/10/18 Report writing: Intro

24/10/18 Mahrishi Valmiki Jayanti 25/10/18 continue

26/10/18 continue 27/10/18 continue

29/10/18 continue 30/10/18 continue

31/10/18 Revision 01/11/18 Haryana Day

02/11/18 Annual Athletic Meet 03/11/18 Annual Athletic Meet

October 08, 2018 to October 13,2018(Week 14)

October 29, 2018 to November 03,2018(Week 17)

September 10, 2018 to September 15, 2018(Week 10)

October 15, 2018 to October 20,2018(Week 15)

October 22, 2018 to October 27,2018(Week 16)

September 24, 2018 to September 29,2018(Week 12)

October 01, 2018 to October 06,2018(Week 13)

September 17, 2018 to September 22, 2018(Week 11)



HIMANSHU

Subject Business Communication

13/07/18 14/07/18

16/07/18 Orientation and Introduction 17/07/18 Discussion about syllabus

18/07/18 Introduction of Business Communication 19/07/18 Continue

20/07/18 Continue 21/07/18 Continue

23/07/18 Revision 24/07/18 Effective communication skills

25/07/18 Continue 26/07/18 Continue

27/07/18 Continue 28/07/18 Continue

30/07/18 Barriers & gateways in communication 31/07/18 Shahid Udham Singh Shahidi Diwas

01/08/18 Continue 02/08/18 Continue

03/08/18 Continue 04/08/18 Continue

06/08/18 Commerical letters 07/08/18 Continue

08/08/18 Continue 09/08/18 Continue

10/08/18 Continue 11/08/18 Continue

13/08/18 Continue 14/08/18 Writing Business and Academic reports

15/08/18 Independence Day 16/08/18 Continue

17/08/18 Continue 18/08/18 Continue

20/08/18 Continue 21/08/18 Public speaking

22/08/18 Id-Ul-Juha 23/08/18 class test

24/08/18 Continue 25/08/18 Continue

27/08/18 Continue 28/08/18 Continue

29/08/18 Continue 30/08/18 Continue

31/08/18 Revision 01/09/18 Group Discussion 

03/09/18 Janamashatmi 04/09/18 Listening & Negotiating

05/09/18 Continue 06/09/18 Continue

07/09/18 Continue 08/09/18 revision

Name of Assistant/Associate Professor

CLASS     B.B.A 3rd sem

July 16, 2018 to July 21, 2018(Week 2)

July 30, 2018 to August 04, 2018(Week 4)

August 13, 2018 to August 18, 2018(Week 6)

July 13, 2018 to July 14, 2018 (Week 1)

Lesson Plan Odd Semester (Session 2018-19)

August 06, 2018 to August 11, 2018(Week 5)

July 23, 2018 to July 28, 2018(Week 3)

August 20, 2018 to august 25, 2018(Week 7)

August 27, 2018 to September 01, 2018(Week 8)

September 03, 2018 to September 08, 2018(Week 9)



10/09/18 Interview and Meetings 11/09/18 Continue

12/09/18 Continue 13/09/18 Continue

14/09/18 Continue 15/09/18 Group Discussion 

17/09/18 Mechanism of writing 18/09/18 Continue

19/09/18 Continue 20/09/18 Continue

21/09/18 Continue 22/09/18 Continue

24/09/18 Effective listening 25/09/18 Assignment-1 effective communication skills

26/09/18 Continue 27/09/18 Continue

28/09/18 Continue 29/09/18 Continue

01/10/18 Telephonic conversation 02/10/18 Gandhi Jayanti

03/10/18 Continue 04/10/18 Continue

05/10/18 Continue 06/10/18 Continue

08/10/18 Continue 09/10/18 class test

10/10/18 Maharaja Aggarsain Jayanti 11/10/18 Organisation Communication

12/10/18 Continue 13/10/18 Continue

15/10/18 Assignment-2 (business & academic reports) 16/10/18 Continue

17/10/18 Continue 18/10/18 Dushehra

19/10/18 Continue 20/10/18 Continue

22/10/18  Conditional test ch 1,3 23/10/18 Continue

24/10/18 Mahrishi Valmiki Jayanti 25/10/18 Continue

26/10/18 Continue 27/10/18 revision

29/10/18 Revision 30/10/18 revision

31/10/18 Revision 01/11/18 Haryana Day

02/11/18 Revision 03/11/18 revision

October 15, 2018 to October 20,2018(Week 15)

October 22, 2018 to October 27,2018(Week 16)

September 24, 2018 to September 29,2018(Week 12)

October 01, 2018 to October 06,2018(Week 13)

September 17, 2018 to September 22, 2018(Week 11)

October 08, 2018 to October 13,2018(Week 14)

October 29, 2018 to November 03,2018(Week 17)

September 10, 2018 to September 15, 2018(Week 10)



Lesson Plan Odd Semester (Session 2018-19)

Name of Assistant/Associate Professor Ms. Shailja Khunger

Class   : BBA ( 3rd Sem) Subject Business Statistics

13/07/18 14/07/18

16/07/18 SO + Introduction 17/07/18 Discussion of Syllabus

18/07/18 Definiton & scope of Statistics 19/07/18 Functions & importance of Stats

20/07/18 Limitation & Dis trust 21/07/18 Data Collectionn & its methods

23/07/18 Contd. 24/07/18 Contd.

25/07/18 Definition & method of classification 26/07/18 General rules for construction Frequency distribution

27/07/18 Contd. 28/07/18 Contd.

30/07/18 Tabular Representation 31/07/18 Shahid Udham Singh Shahidi Diwas

01/08/18 Essentials of a good table 02/08/18 Types of tables

03/08/18 Diagrammatic representation 04/08/18 Graphical Representation

06/08/18 Contd. 07/08/18 Contd.

08/08/18 Meaning & types of Averages 09/08/18 Contd.

10/08/18 Contd. 11/08/18 Contd.

13/08/18 Median 14/08/18 Contd.

15/08/18 Independence Day 16/08/18 Contd.

17/08/18 Quartiles, Deciles, Percentiles 18/08/18 Contd.

20/08/18 Contd. 21/08/18 Mode

22/08/18 Id-Ul-Juha 23/08/18 Contd.

24/08/18 Contd. 25/08/18 Contd.

27/08/18 Contd. 28/08/18 Geometric Mean

29/08/18 Contd. 30/08/18 Harmonic Mean

31/08/18 Contd. 01/09/18 Relation b/w AM, GM, HM

03/09/18 Janamashatmi 04/09/18 Problem Discussion

05/09/18 Definition & method of measuring dispersion 06/09/18 Inter Quartile Range & Quartile Deviation

07/09/18 Mean Deviation 08/09/18 Contd.

10/09/18 Standard Deviation 11/09/18 Contd.

12/09/18 Contd. 13/09/18 Contd.

14/09/18 Co effiecient of Variation 15/09/18 Lorenz Curve

17/09/18 Misc. Examples 18/09/18 Contd.

19/09/18 Assignment-1 ( Measures of central tendency) 20/09/18 Definition & test of skewness

21/09/18 Measures of skewness 22/09/18 Contd.

24/09/18 Contd. 25/09/18 Revision

26/09/18 Definition, types & limitation of Index no. 27/09/18 Methods & constructing Index no.

28/09/18 Weighted Index No. 29/09/18 Contd.

01/10/18 Quantity index no 02/10/18 Gandhi Jayanti

03/10/18 Test of adequacy of Index no 04/10/18 Contd.

05/10/18 Contd. 06/10/18 Revision

08/10/18 Conditional Test ( Intro to Stats, Dispersion) 09/10/18 Chain Base & fixed Base index no

10/10/18 Maharaja Aggarsain Jayanti 11/10/18 Contd.

12/10/18 Base conversion 13/10/18 Cost of living index no.

15/10/18 Contd. 16/10/18 Census & Sampling methods

17/10/18 Contd. 18/10/18 Dushehra

19/10/18 Assignment-2 ( Index No) 20/10/18 Meaning & steps of forecasting

22/10/18 Forecasting methods 23/10/18 Computation of Statistical techniques by MS Excel

24/10/18 Mahrishi Valmiki Jayanti 25/10/18 Contd.

26/10/18 Moments & their utility 27/10/18 Contd.

October 01, 2018 to October 06,2018(Week 13)

October 08, 2018 to October 13,2018(Week 14)

October 15, 2018 to October 20,2018(Week 15)

October 22, 2018 to October 27,2018(Week 16)

September 24, 2018 to September 29,2018(Week 12)

July 13, 2018 to July 14, 2018 (Week 1)

July 16, 2018 to July 21, 2018(Week 2)

July 23, 2018 to July 28, 2018(Week 3)

July 30, 2018 to August 04, 2018(Week 4)

August 06, 2018 to August 11, 2018(Week 5)

August 13, 2018 to August 18, 2018(Week 6)

August 20, 2018 to august 25, 2018(Week 7)

August 27, 2018 to September 01, 2018(Week 8)

September 03, 2018 to September 08, 2018(Week 9)

September 10, 2018 to September 15, 2018(Week 10)

September 17, 2018 to September 22, 2018(Week 11)



29/10/18 Kurtosis 30/10/18 Misc Examples

31/10/18 Revision 01/11/18 Haryana Day

02/11/18 Revision 03/11/18 Revision

October 29, 2018 to November 03,2018(Week 17)



 KARUNA SACHDEVA

Subject MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

13/07/18

16/07/18 Orientation and Introduction 17/07/18 Discussion about syllabus

18/07/18 Management acconting : meaning,nature 19/07/18 Usefulness and functions of mangement accounting

20/07/18 scope and conventions 21/07/18 Techniques of management accounting

23/07/18 Limitations,management accounting V/S financial accounting 24/07/18 Revision

 25/07/18 Cost accounting :Meaning & uses of cost accounting 26/07/18 Various cost concepts

27/07/18 Continued 28/07/18 Organisation of cost accounting department

30/07/18 Classification of cost 31/07/18 Shahid Udham Singh Shahidi Diwas

01/08/18 Continued 02/08/18 Cost sheet and costing methods

03/08/18 Continued 04/08/18 Continued

06/08/18 Continued 07/08/18 Continued

08/08/18 Problems 09/08/18 Budgets and budgetary control:meaning and nature

10/08/18 Kinds of  budget 11/08/18  Preparation of various types of budgets

13/08/18 Continued 14/08/18 Continued

15/08/18 Independence Day 16/08/18 Continued

17/08/18 Continued 18/08/18 Continued

20/08/18 Continued 21/08/18 Continued

22/08/18 Id-Ul-Juha 23/08/18 Continued

24/08/18  Advantages of budgetary control 25/08/18 Limitations of budgetary control

27/08/18 Revision 28/08/18 Class Test

29/08/18 Marginal costing and break even analysis 30/08/18 Continued

31/08/18 Continued 01/09/18 Continued

03/09/18 Janamashatmi 04/09/18 Continued

05/09/18 Continued 06/09/18 Continued

07/09/18 Continued 08/09/18 Continued

Name of Assistant/Associate Professor

Class   BBA II YEAR (III SEMESTER)

July 16, 2018 to July 21, 2018(Week 2)

July 30, 2018 to August 04, 2018(Week 4)

August 13, 2018 to August 18, 2018(Week 6)

July 13, 2018 to July 14, 2018 (Week 1)

Lesson Plan Odd Semester (Session 2018-19)

August 06, 2018 to August 11, 2018(Week 5)

July 23, 2018 to July 28, 2018(Week 3)

August 20, 2018 to august 25, 2018(Week 7)

August 27, 2018 to September 01, 2018(Week 8)

September 03, 2018 to September 08, 2018(Week 9)



10/09/18 Continued 11/09/18 Continued

12/09/18 Continued 13/09/18 Continued

14/09/18 Problems 15/09/18 Class Test

17/09/18 Assignment I on Management accounting  : an introduction 18/09/18 Decision involving alternative choices

19/09/18 Continued 20/09/18 Continued

21/09/18 Standard costing :types of variances and their implementation 22/09/18 Continued

24/09/18 Continued 25/09/18 Continued

26/09/18 Continued 27/09/18 Continued

28/09/18 Continued 29/09/18 Continued

01/10/18 Continued 02/10/18 Gandhi Jayanti

03/10/18 Continued 04/10/18 Continued

05/10/18 Continued 06/10/18 Continued

08/10/18 Problems 09/10/18 Assignment II on cost accounting : an introduction

10/10/18 Maharaja Aggarsain Jayanti 11/10/18 Management accounting & control techniques : activity based costing

12/10/18 Continued 13/10/18  Uniform costing

15/10/18 Continued 16/10/18 Target costing

17/10/18 Continued 18/10/18 Dushehra

19/10/18 Balanced score card 20/10/18 Conditional test on  budget & budgetary control and activity based costing

22/10/18 Introduction to responsibility accounting 23/10/18 Continued

24/10/18 Mahrishi Valmiki Jayanti 25/10/18 Continued

26/10/18 Continued 27/10/18 Class Test

29/10/18 Revision 30/10/18 Revision

31/10/18 Revision 01/11/18 Haryana Day

02/11/18 Revision 03/11/18 Revision

October 15, 2018 to October 20,2018(Week 15)

October 22, 2018 to October 27,2018(Week 16)

September 24, 2018 to September 29,2018(Week 12)

October 01, 2018 to October 06,2018(Week 13)

September 17, 2018 to September 22, 2018(Week 11)

October 08, 2018 to October 13,2018(Week 14)

October 29, 2018 to November 03,2018(Week 17)

September 10, 2018 to September 15, 2018(Week 10)



Subject MICRO BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (BBA-202)

13/07/18 14/07/2018

16/07/18 STUDENTS ORIENTATION 17/07/18 SYLLABUS DISCUSSION

18/07/18 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT:CONCEPT & NATURE 19/07/18 TYPES AND FACTORS AFFECTING BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

20/07/18 CONTINUE….. 21/07/18 CONTINUE…..

23/07/18 CONTINUE….. 24/07/18 SIGNIFICANCE OF BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

25/07/18 CONTINUE….. 26/07/18 REVISION

27/07/18 ENVIRONMENTAL SCANNING: CONCEPT 28/07/18 OBJECTIVES & PROCESS OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCANNING

30/07/18 CONTINUE….. 31/07/18 Shahid Udham Singh Shahidi Diwas

01/08/18 METHODS OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCANNING 02/08/18 CONTINUE…..

03/08/18 CONTINUE….. 04/08/18 ECONOMIC ENVIRONMENT OF BUSINESS

06/08/18 SOCIAL ENVIRONMENT OF BUSINESS 07/08/18 CONTINUE…..

08/08/18 POLITICAL AND LEGAL ENVIRONMENT 09/08/18 CLASS TEST

10/08/18 RISK IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT:MEANING & TYPES 11/08/18 CONTINUE…..

13/08/18 COUNTRY & POLITICAL RISK 14/08/18 CONTINUE…..

15/08/18 Independence Day 16/08/18 MANAGEMENT & METHODS OF HANDLING RISK

17/08/18 CONTINUE….. 18/08/18 CONTINUE…..

20/08/18

ECONOMIC SYSTEM:CONCEPT & CAPITALISM 

ECONOMIC SYSTEM 21/08/18 CONTIUNE…..

Lesson Plan Odd Semester (Session 2018-19)

August 13, 2018 to August 18, 2018(Week 6)

August 06, 2018 to August 11, 2018(Week 5)

July 16, 2018 to July 21, 2018(Week 2)

July 30, 2018 to August 04, 2018(Week 4)

July 13, 2018 to July 14, 2018 (Week 1)

July 23, 2018 to July 28, 2018(Week 3)

Class   BBA II YEAR (3rd SEMESTER)

Name of Assistant/Associate Professor: MS NISHA 

August 20, 2018 to august 25, 2018(Week 7)



22/08/18 Id-Ul-Juha 23/08/18 SOCIALISM ECONOMIC SYSTEM

24/08/18 CONTINUE….. 25/08/18 MIXED ECONOMIC SYSTEM

27/08/18 CONTINUE….. 28/08/18 ECONOMIC ROLES OF GOVERNMENT

29/08/18 ECONOMIC AND PROMOTIONAL ROLE 30/08/18 ENTREPRENURIAL AND PLANNING ROLE

31/08/18 CHANGING ROLE OF  GOVERNMENT 01/09/18 CONTINUE…..

03/09/18 Janamashatmi 04/09/18 CONTINUE…..

05/09/18 REVISION 06/09/18 STATE INTERVENTION IN BUSINESS

07/09/18 CONTINUE….. 08/09/18 CONSTITUTIONAL ENVIRONMENT OF BUSINESS

August 27, 2018 to September 01, 2018(Week 8)

September 03, 2018 to September 08, 2018(Week 9)



10/09/18 CONTINUE….. 11/09/18 CONTINUE…..

12/09/18 REVISION 13/09/18 SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY OF BUSINESS

14/09/18 DIMENSIONS OF SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 15/09/18 CONTINUE…..

17/09/18 CONTINUE….. 18/09/18 DISCLOSURE BY INDIAN COPMANIES

19/09/18 CONTINUE….. 20/09/18 CLASS TEST

21/09/18 BUSINESS ETHICS:CONCEPT & EXAMPLES 22/09/18 NATURE & IMPORTANCE OF BUSINESS ETHICS

24/09/18 CONTINUE….. 25/09/18 ASSIGNMENT I (INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT0

26/09/18 PROFESSIONALISATION OF BUSINESS 27/09/18 CONTINUE…..

28/09/18 CONTINUE….. 29/09/18 CONTINUE … & REVISION

01/10/18 MRTP ACT:MEANING & OBJECTIVES 02/10/18 Gandhi Jayanti

03/10/18 PROVISIONS OF MRTP, MRTPC 04/10/18 CONTINUE…..

05/10/18 CONTINUE….. 06/10/18 COMPETITION ACT: CONCEPT & OBJECTIVES

08/10/18 PROVISIONS OF COMPETITION ACT 09/10/18 CONTINUE…..

10/10/18 Maharaja Aggarsain Jayanti 11/10/18 COMPETITION COMMISION OF INDIA

12/10/18 CONTINUE….. 13/10/18 CONTINUE…..

15/10/18 CONTINUE….. 16/10/18 CONTINUE…..

17/10/18 ASSIGNMENT II (RISK IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT) 18/10/18 Dushehra

19/10/18 ECONOMIC PLANNING IN INDIA 20/10/18 OBJECTIVES OF ECONOMIC PLANNIG IN INDIA

22/10/18 CONTINUE….. 23/10/18 CONTINUE…..

24/10/18 Mahrishi Valmiki Jayanti 25/10/18 CONDITIONAL TEST (ECONOMIC SYSTEM, CCI)

September 24, 2018 to September 29,2018(Week 12)

October 08, 2018 to October 13,2018(Week 14)

September 10, 2018 to September 15, 2018(Week 10)

October 01, 2018 to October 06,2018(Week 13)

October 15, 2018 to October 20,2018(Week 15)

October 22, 2018 to October 27,2018(Week 16)

September 17, 2018 to September 22, 2018(Week 11)



26/10/18 STRATEGY & PROBLEMS OF ECONOMIC PLANNING 27/10/18 CONTINUE…..

29/10/18 CONTINUE….. 30/10/18 IMPACT OF ECONOMIC PLANNNIG

31/10/18 CONTINUE….. & REVISION 01/11/18 Haryana Day

02/11/18 REVISION 03/11/18 REVISION

October 29, 2018 to November 03,2018(Week 17)



LATA

Subject UNDERSTANDING HUMAN BEHAVIOUR

13/07/18 14/07/18

16/07/18 Orientation and Introduction 17/07/18 Discussion about Syllabus

18/07/18 Understanding Human Behaviour-Meaning 19/07/18 Nature of human behaviour

20/07/18 Approach of study behaviour-Cognitive Approach 21/07/18 continue 

23/07/18 Continue 24/07/18 continue 

25/07/18 Psychoanalytic Approach 26/07/18 continue 

27/07/18 Continue 28/07/18 continue 

30/07/18 Revision 31/07/18 Shahid Udham Singh Shahidi Diwas

01/08/18 Personality-Meaning 02/08/18 Nature of personality

03/08/18 Theory of personality-Trait Theory 04/08/18 continue 

06/08/18 Continue 07/08/18 Psychoanalytical  Theory

08/08/18 Continue 09/08/18 Social Learning Theory

10/08/18 Continue 11/08/18 continue 

13/08/18 Revision 14/08/18 Emotion -Meaning & Nature

15/08/18 Independence Day 16/08/18 Physiological response in Emotion

17/08/18 Continue 18/08/18 continue 

20/08/18 Theory of Emotion 21/08/18 continue 

22/08/18 Id-Ul-Juha 23/08/18 Continue 

24/08/18 Continue 25/08/18 Revision 

27/08/18 Motivation-Meaning 28/08/18 Nature of Motivation

29/08/18 Theory of Motivation-Maslow's Need Hierarchy Theory 30/08/18 Continue 

31/08/18 Continue 01/09/18 Theory of  X & Y

03/09/18 Janamashatmi 04/09/18 continue 

05/09/18 Continue 06/09/18 Two Factor Theory

07/09/18 Continue 08/09/18 continue 

July 13, 2018 to July 14, 2018 (Week 1)

Lesson Plan Odd Semester (Session 2018-19)

August 06, 2018 to August 11, 2018(Week 5)

July 23, 2018 to July 28, 2018(Week 3)

August 20, 2018 to august 25, 2018(Week 7)

August 27, 2018 to September 01, 2018(Week 8)

September 03, 2018 to September 08, 2018(Week 9)

Name of Assistant/Associate Professor

BBA -II YEAR ( III SEMESTER )

July 16, 2018 to July 21, 2018(Week 2)

July 30, 2018 to August 04, 2018(Week 4)

August 13, 2018 to August 18, 2018(Week 6)



10/09/18 Revision 11/09/18 class test

12/09/18 Perception-Meaning 13/09/18 Nature of Perception 

14/09/18 Continue 15/09/18 Law of Perception Organisation

17/09/18 Continue 18/09/18 continue 

19/09/18 Continue 20/09/18 Attention

21/09/18 Continue 22/09/18 continue 

24/09/18 Perception 25/09/18 continue 

26/09/18 Revision 27/09/18 class test

28/09/18 Assignment-1 (Theory of Motivation ) 29/09/18 Learning-Meaning

01/10/18 Nature of Learning 02/10/18 Gandhi Jayanti

03/10/18 Theory of Learning- Classical Condition Learning Theory 04/10/18 continue 

05/10/18 Continue 06/10/18 Operant Condition Theory

08/10/18 Continue 09/10/18 continue 

10/10/18 Maharaja Aggarsain Jayanti 11/10/18 continue 

12/10/18 Revision 13/10/18 Assignment-2 (Theory of Learning )

15/10/18 Memory & Forgetting 16/10/18 continue 

17/10/18 Continue 18/10/18 Dushehra

19/10/18 Continue 20/10/18 continue 

22/10/18 Continue 23/10/18 Revision 

24/10/18 Mahrishi Valmiki Jayanti 25/10/18 Condition Test -( C-Personality & Learning )

26/10/18 Revision 27/10/18 Revision 

29/10/18 Revision 30/10/18 Revision 

31/10/18 Revision 01/11/18 Haryana Day

02/11/18 Revision 03/11/18 Revision 

October 08, 2018 to October 13,2018(Week 14)

October 29, 2018 to November 03,2018(Week 17)

September 10, 2018 to September 15, 2018(Week 10)

October 15, 2018 to October 20,2018(Week 15)

October 22, 2018 to October 27,2018(Week 16)

September 24, 2018 to September 29,2018(Week 12)

October 01, 2018 to October 06,2018(Week 13)

September 17, 2018 to September 22, 2018(Week 11)
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